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E Series 1000 Crane

Commercial/recreational series. Built on the ES Series design, with the ability to option certain functionality and 
features to accommodate the needs for a quality crane when budget is a prime consideration. Offers the same 
specifications of the ES Series but without some of the options to make this a more economical choice when 
aesthetics is not the top priority. Ideal for a commercial vessel.

ISO 9001:2008

APPLICATION

STANDARD FEATURES

OPTIONAL FEATURES

MOUNTING OPTIONS

Recreational, Light Commercial

• 350° Manual Rotation
• Smooth Quiet Operation
• Low Profile Design
• 2 Function Hydraulics (Luffing, Winch)
• 12 or 24 Volt DC Power Units

• Power Rotation, Power Extension
• Wired Control
• 230V AC Power

• Standpipe 5.25” OD Aluminum
• 16” x 19” Aluminum Round Base
• FRP HPU Base

• Color Match Finish
• Custom Specifications Available Upon 

Request

• 24” x 24” Aluminum Square Base (16” and 
22” High)

• ALEXSEAL Yacht Coating
• Amsteel Blue™ Synthetic Rope
• Proof Tested to 110% Capacity
• Wireless Control

HOSES 16’ Standard - Available in 5’, 8’, 22’, and Custom Length
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MODEL MAXIMUM LIFT EXTENDED 
REACH HOIST HEIGHT WEIGHT RETRACTED 

LENGTH
IDEAL FOR 
VESSELS

E1000 1000 lbs
454 kg

10’
3.0 m

16’
4.88 m

348 lbs
174 kg

6’
1.83 m

Less 55’
16.8 m

CAPACITY REACH WEIGHT HOIST CABLE CABLE SAFETY 
FACTOR HOIST TRAVEL WINCH TYPE OPTIONAL 

HYDRAULICS

1000 lbs
455 kg

6 - 10’
1.8 - 3 m

Dependent on 
Options

5/16”
Amsteel 9:1 16’

4.9 m
Less 55’
16.8 m

Extension
Rotation


