

E Series 1000 Crane





Commercial/recreational series. Built on the ES Series design, with the ability to option certain functionality and features to accommodate the needs for a quality crane when budget is a prime consideration. Offers the same specifications of the ES Series but without some of the options to make this a more economical choice when aesthetics is not the top priority. Ideal for a commercial vessel.

APPLICATION	Recreational, Light Commercial		
STANDARD FEATURES	 350° Manual Rotation Smooth Quiet Operation Low Profile Design 2 Function Hydraulics (Luffing, Winch) 12 or 24 Volt DC Power Units 	 ALEXSEAL Yacht Coating Amsteel Blue™ Synthetic Rope Proof Tested to 110% Capacity Wireless Control 	
OPTIONAL FEATURES	Power Rotation, Power ExtensionWired Control230V AC Power	Color Match FinishCustom Specifications Available Upon Request	
MOUNTING OPTIONS	 Standpipe 5.25" OD Aluminum 16" x 19" Aluminum Round Base FRP HPU Base 	• 24" x 24" Aluminum Square Base (16" and 22" High)	
HOSES	16' Standard - Available in 5', 8', 22', and (Custom Length	

















E Series 1000 Crane

MODEL	MAXIMUM LIFT	EXTENDED REACH	HOIST HEIGHT	WEIGHT	RETRACTED LENGTH	IDEAL FOR VESSELS
E1000	1000 lbs 454 kg	10' 3.0 m	16' 4.88 m	348 lbs 174 kg	6' 1.83 m	Less 55' 16.8 m

CAPACITY	REACH	WEIGHT	HOIST CABLE	CABLE SAFETY FACTOR	HOIST TRAVEL	WINCH TYPE	OPTIONAL HYDRAULICS
1000 lbs 455 kg	6 - 10' 1.8 - 3 m	Dependent on Options	5/16" Amsteel	9:1	16' 4.9 m	Less 55' 16.8 m	Extension Rotation















